Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.11
2:35.66
2:35.93
2:36.49
2:38.41
2:40.75
2:41.26
2:41.64
2:46.90
2:47.05
2:47.19
2:51.71
2:52.42
2:55.88

2:56.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.11
2:36.49
2:35.66
2:38.41
2:35.93
2:41.26
2:41.64

2:40.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
446
443
439
423
405
401
398
361
360
360
332
328
309
308

WA Pts

487
439
446
423
443
401
398
405

Round

Round

F

-

N

Date

23/03/24
20/01/24
22/10/23
17/03/24
18/11/23
01/04/23
01/10/23
08/07/23
19/11/22
14/01/23
01/10/22
29/05/22
02/04/22
02/07/22

09/04/22

Date

23/03/24
17/03/24
20/01/24
18/11/23
22/10/23
01/10/23
08/07/23
01/04/23

Meet

Seagulls Spring L3 Open Meet 2024

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition
Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023

West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet
Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Dorset County Championships 2023

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022

Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022

Meet

Seagulls Spring L3 Open Meet 2024

Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet
Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet
Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023

Venue

Dorchester
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown

Somerset

Venue

Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown

Dorchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2

S Bournem'th 2

S Bournem'th 3

Blandford 2

Blandford 3

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2

S Bournem'th 2

S Bournem'th 3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.05
2:46.90
2:47.19
2:55.88
2:51.71
2:56.03

2:52.42

Copyright 2024

360
361
360
309
332
308
328

14/01/23
19/11/22
01/10/22
02/07/22
29/05/22
09/04/22
02/04/22

Dorset County Championships 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022
West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022

Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
1610 Dorchester
Somerset

Dorchester

Page 2/2
Blandford 2
2
3
Blandford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



