Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.11	487	F	23/03/24	Seagulls Spring L3 Open Meet 2024	Dorchester		3
2:35.66	446	Н	20/01/24	Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:35.93	443	F	22/10/23	Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023	1610 Dorchester		3
2:36.49	439	F	17/03/24	Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:38.41	423	F	18/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
2:40.75	405	F	01/04/23	Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023	Dorchester		3
2:41.26	401	F	01/10/23	West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet	Dorchester		4
2:41.64	398	Н	08/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
2:46.90	361	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
2:47.05	360	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Blandford	2
2:47.19	360	F	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
2:51.71	332	F	29/05/22	West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet	1610 Dorchester		3
2:52.42	328	F	02/04/22	Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet	Dorchester		3
2:55.88	309	Н	02/07/22	Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022	Littledown	Blandford	3
2:56.03	308	F	09/04/22	Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022	Somerset		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.11	487	F	23/03/24	Seagulls Spring L3 Open Meet 2024	Dorchester		3
2:36.49	439	F	17/03/24	Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:35.66	446	Н	20/01/24	Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:38.41	423	F	18/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
2:35.93	443	F	22/10/23	Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023	1610 Dorchester		3
2:41.26	401	F	01/10/23	West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet	Dorchester		4
2:41.64	398	Н	08/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
2:40.75 pyright 202	405 4	F	01/04/23	Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023	Dorchester	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

2:47.05	360	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Blandford	2
2:46.90	361	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
2:47.19	360	F	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
2:55.88	309	Н	02/07/22	Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022	Littledown	Blandford	3
2:51.71	332	F	29/05/22	West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet	1610 Dorchester		3
2:56.03	308	F	09/04/22	Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022	Somerset		3
2:52.42	328	F	02/04/22	Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet	Dorchester		3

Page 2 / 2